
Bury Leagues Fixtures – Monday Afternoons & Thursday Evenings

Monday 27-Apr 14:00:00 Risbygate Rams A
Thursday 30-Apr 18:15:00 Old Newton Red H
Monday 04-May 14:00:00 No Afternoon Match
Thursday 07-May 18:30:00 Walsham le Willows A
Monday 11-May 14:00:00 Stanton A
Thursday 14-May 18:45:00 St Edmundsbury H
Monday 18-May 14:00:00 Brandon Town White H
Thursday 21-May 18:45:00 Brandon A A
Monday 25-May 14:00:00 No Afternoon Match
Thursday 28-May 18:45:00 Great Barton H
Monday 01-Jun 14:00:00 Risbygate Raiders A
Thursday 04-Jun 18:45:00 West Row H
Monday 08-Jun 14:00:00 Haughley PF H
Thursday 11-Jun 18:45:00 Brandon B A
Monday 15-Jun 14:00:00 Wortham Wagtails H
Thursday 18-Jun 18:45:00 Hengrave H
Monday 22-Jun 14:00:00 Coney Weston Swan Swallows H
Thursday 25-Jun 18:45:00 Bye H
Monday 29-Jun 14:00:00 Haughley PF B H
Thursday 02-Jul 18:45:00 Old Newton Red A
Monday 06-Jul 14:00:00 Tuddenham A
Thursday 09-Jul 18:45:00 First Round of Shield  
Monday 13-Jul 14:00:00 Risbygate Rams H
Thursday 16-Jul 18:45:00 Walsham le Willows H
Monday 20-Jul 14:00:00 Stanton H
Thursday 23-Jul 18:45:00 St Edmundsbury A
Monday 27-Jul 14:00:00 Brandon Town White A
Thursday 30-Jul 18:45:00 Brandon A H
Monday 03-Aug 14:00:00 Risbygate Raiders H
Thursday 06-Aug 18:30:00 Great Barton A
Monday 10-Aug 14:00:00 Haughley PF A
Thursday 13-Aug 18:30:00 Hengrave A
Monday 17-Aug 14:00:00 Haughley PF B A
Thursday 20-Aug 18:15:00 Bye H
Monday 24-Aug 14:00:00 Tuddenham H
Thursday 27-Aug 18:00:00 West Row A
Monday 31-Aug 14:00:00 No Afternoon Match
Thursday 03-Sep 17:45:00 Brandon B H
Monday 07-Sep 14:00:00 Wortham Wagtails A
Monday 14-Sep 14:00:00 Coney Weston Swan Swallows A

Club Events & In-House Matches

  Work Party                                  10th April    Bill White Trophy                       8th August

  Green Open (weather permitting) 17th April    Finals Day                                 22nd August

   First Monday Night League         27th April

  First Friday Afternoon Rollup       1st May    Last Monday Night League          tbc

   Open Day                                      9th May   Last Friday Afternoon Rollup        tbc

Bill Bedford Tournament                16th May

   Club AGM   (October)                   tbc


